HPW
CONNECTOR SERIES
Mixed Signal & Power Connectors
HyPerboloid
TecHnology
Smiths Connectors offers an extensive range of superior contact technologies suitable for standard and custom
solutions. Hypertac® (HYPERboloid conTACT) is the original superior performing hyperboloid contact technology
designed for use in all applications and in harsh and demanding environments where high reliability and safety

 7  sTAndArd vAriATions
 0 0 0  STANDARD          0 P 0  BACK POTTING          NON READABLE CODE = CONTACT MIX CONFIGURATION ETC.
HOW TO ORDER
H WP
CONTACT PLATING FINISHES
Connector finish
ordering code
Description Component
Component finish
ordering code
Conforms to
Plating
Thickness*
U Gold Plate
Socket -/9
MIL-G45204
(Type II, Grade C,
Class 1)
1.27 µm gold plate
50 µin gold plate
minimum
Pin -/7
MIL-G45204
(Type II, Grade C,
Class 1)
1.27 µm gold plate
50 µin gold plate
minimum
* These values apply to mating surfaces
HPW
3
 STANDARD INSULATORS
63 WAY MALE HALF
63 WAY FEMALE HALF
14.95 max
(0.589”)
10
.9
7
m
ax
(4
.3
19
”)
13
.5
5
m
ax
(0
.5
33
”)
5.
48
 m
ax
(0
.2
16
”)
Size 16 cavities
3 plcs
Size 22 cavities
60 plcs
8.05 max
(0.317”)
79.85 max (3.144”)
71.12 (2.800”)
13
.5